Name of the Corporate Debtor:M/s Nayati Healthcare & Research Pvt Ltd ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22.12.2023; List of Creditors as on: 05.01.2024

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to a class of creditors) w.r.t. Form C
Claim |Name of Creditor |Nature of Details of Claim Details of Claim Whether |% Amount |Amount |Details |Details |Amount |Details [Amount |Reason [Remarks
1D Claim Date of|Amount Date of Amount of related |Voting of of of of of any |of any |of claim |for , if any
Receipt|Claimed admission/ |claim admitted | party? |Share in Claim  |Continge|Security |guarante [mutual |[mutual |Inadmiss|Claim
updation _ |(Rs.) CoC under _|nt Claim [Interest |e, if credit, |credit, |ible not
" |Hewlett Packard | Unsecured | 05.01.2024|  43,881,019.00| 12.01.2024| 43,881,019.00| No 1.03 - Annexur [ Annexur 0 0 0
Financial Services | Creditor e-A| eB
(India) Private (FC)
Limited
Total 43,881,019.00 43,881,019.00




